ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM CERTIFICATION



ABTREX Industries. Inc.

HAS MET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM AS SPECIFIED IN M-1003

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: ABXCL

LOCATION: Cleveland, TX

PRODUCT/SERVICE: C10 - Repair of Interior Linings and Coatings in Tank Cars,C11 - Inspection of Interior Linings and Coatings in Tank Cars,C3 - Installation of Interior Linings and Coatings in Tank Cars,C8 - Installation of Interior Linings and Coating

Tank Cars, C9 - Qualification of Interior Linings and Coatings in Tank Cars

CERTIFICATION DATE: 5/1/2017

EXPIRATION DATE: 5/1/2020

APPROVED:

Yeller Fingle

(Executive Director Rules and Standards)

APPROVED:

(Chairman, Quality Assurance Committee)